01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

Janine Gray

Water

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-587

Josephine Lennon
Beachside with Waterhole
Marine debris

Catalogue # 25-580

Collette Gray
Waterhole

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-573

Verna Lawrie
Seahorse

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-579

Collette Gray
Blood Sucker
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-467

Sharon Gray

Seaweed Under Water with Seashells
Marine debris

Catalogue # 25-590

Collette Gray

Ceduna Waters in Marine Debris
Marine debris

Catalogue # 25-572

Josephine Lennon
Nullabor Blowholes
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-568
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09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Verna Lawrie
Waterhole

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-578

Patricia Gunter
Desert Waterholes
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-577

Pam Diment

Death in the Sea (Algal Bloom)
Marine debris

Catalogue # 25-560

Collette Gray

Ceduna Waters with Seashells
Marine debris

Catalogue # 25-569

Collette Gray
Weed Under Water
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-561

Collette Gray
Waterfall

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-570

Sharon Gray
Water

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-562

Collette Gray

Sand Under the Sea
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-563

Joylene Haynes
The Pink Lake
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-581

Beaver Lennon
Shield and Shells
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-566

The Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
101 Payneham Road, St Peters
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260

400

300

390

350



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Janine Gray

Water

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-559

Patricia Gunter

Out on Country by the Lake
Marine debris

Catalogue # 25-576

Sherrie Jones
Waterhole

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-574

Sharon Gray
Waves and Clouds
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-571

Collette Gray
Blood Sucker
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-468

Collette Gray
Blood Sucker
Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-466

Collette Gray
Squid

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-465

Collette Gray
Fishing bag

Marine debris
Catalogue # 25-471

Sherrie Jones
Water

Acrylic on canvas
Catalogue # 25-591

Glassworks by artists of Arts Ceduna

Please see overleaf for information on how to purchase artwork

The Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

430

300

200

150

90

90

90

180

3500

small 100

medium 130
large 185



How to purchase artwork:

(@]

(@]

Purchase directly through Ku Arts website - it's that easy!
Take note of the catalogue number of the artwork you want to buy
Scan the QR Code below

For glassworks, pick up the piece you want to purchase and note the number on the base -
select this work from the drop-down list on the Ku Arts Website

Select collection method - Ku Arts Office (ADL CBD), or The Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
A confirmation of your purchase and date of pick-up will be emailed directly to you
Please note that works can only be collected at the end of the exhibition, from Tuesday
7 January 2026

Any questions email arts@kuarts.com.au

U arts

Ananguku Arts and Cultural
Aboriginal Corporation

The Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



