water stories

ARTS CEDUNA

28 NOVEMBER 2025 - 3 JANUARY 2026

01.	Janine Gray <i>Water</i> Marine debris Catalogue # 25-587	300
02.	Josephine Lennon Beachside with Waterhole Marine debris Catalogue # 25-580	400
03.	Collette Gray Waterhole Marine debris Catalogue # 25-573	280
04.	Verna Lawrie Seahorse Marine debris Catalogue # 25-579	900
05.	Collette Gray Blood Sucker Marine debris Catalogue # 25-467	90
06.	Sharon Gray Seaweed Under Water with Seashells Marine debris Catalogue # 25-590	300
07.	Collette Gray Ceduna Waters in Marine Debris Marine debris Catalogue # 25-572	300
08.	Josephine Lennon Nullabor Blowholes Marine debris Catalogue # 25-568	480

09.	Verna Lawrie Waterhole Marine debris Catalogue # 25-578	380
10.	Patricia Gunter Desert Waterholes Marine debris Catalogue # 25-577	360
11.	Pam Diment Death in the Sea (Algal Bloom) Marine debris Catalogue # 25-560	400
12.	Collette Gray Ceduna Waters with Seashells Marine debris Catalogue # 25-569	500
13.	Collette Gray Weed Under Water Marine debris Catalogue # 25-561	300
14.	Collette Gray Waterfall Marine debris Catalogue # 25-570	260
15.	Sharon Gray Water Marine debris Catalogue # 25-562	400
16.	Collette Gray Sand Under the Sea Marine debris Catalogue # 25-563	300
17.	Joylene Haynes The Pink Lake Marine debris Catalogue # 25-581	390
18.	Beaver Lennon Shield and Shells Marine debris Catalogue # 25-566	350

19.	Janine Gray Water Marine debris Catalogue # 25-559		430
20.	Patricia Gunter Out on Country by the Lake Marine debris Catalogue # 25-576		300
21.	Sherrie Jones Waterhole Marine debris Catalogue # 25-574		200
22.	Sharon Gray Waves and Clouds Marine debris Catalogue # 25-571		150
23.	Collette Gray Blood Sucker Marine debris Catalogue # 25-468		90
24.	Collette Gray Blood Sucker Marine debris Catalogue # 25-466		90
25.	Collette Gray Squid Marine debris Catalogue # 25-465		90
26.	Collette Gray Fishing bag Marine debris Catalogue # 25-471		180
27.	Sherrie Jones Water Acrylic on canvas Catalogue # 25-591		3500
	Glassworks by artists of Arts Ceduna	small medium large	100 130 185

Please see overleaf for information on how to purchase artwork

How to purchase artwork:

- o Purchase directly through Ku Arts website it's that easy!
- o Take note of the catalogue number of the artwork you want to buy
- Scan the QR Code below
- For glassworks, pick up the piece you want to purchase and note the number on the base select this work from the drop-down list on the Ku Arts Website
- o Select collection method Ku Arts Office (ADL CBD), or The Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
- o A confirmation of your purchase and date of pick-up will be emailed directly to you
- Please note that works can only be collected at the end of the exhibition, from Tuesday
 7 January 2026
- o Any questions email arts@kuarts.com.au



